
St. Francis Co-ed School

Barrai, Bhopal

Academic & Activity Plan 2021-22

Date Day Plan 
June 
1.6.2021 Tuesday
2.6.2021 Wednesday
3.6.2021 Thursday
4.6.2021 Friday
5.6.2021 Saturday
6.6.2021 Sunday
7.6.2021 Monday
8.6.2021 Tuesday
9.6.2021 Wednesday
10.6.2021 Thursday
11.6.2021 Friday
12.6.2021 Saturday
13.6.2021 Sunday
14.6.2021 Monday
15.6.2021 Tuesday School Re-Opens for classes IX – XII after Summer Vacation
16.6.2021 Wednesday
17.6.2021 Thursday
18.6.2021 Friday
19.6.2021 Saturday
20.6.2021 Sunday
21.6.2021 Monday School Re-Opens for classes Nursery to VIII after Summer Vacation
22.6.2021 Tuesday
23.6.2021 Wednesday
24.6.2021 Thursday
25.6.2021 Friday
26.6.2021 Saturday
27.6.2021 Sunday
28.6.2021 Monday
29.6.2021 Tuesday
30.6.2021 Wednesday
JULY
1.7.2021 Thursday
2.7.2021 Friday
3.7.2021 Saturday
4.7.2021 Sunday
5.7.2021 Monday
6.7.2021 Tuesday Essay Writing Competition: I-XII
7.7.2021 Wednesday
8.7.2021 Thursday
9.7.2021 Friday
10.7.2021 Saturday
11.7.2021 Sunday
12.7.2021 Monday PT- I for classes IX & X & Unit Test – I for XII
13.7.2021 Tuesday PT- I for classes IX & X & Unit Test – I for XII
14.7.2021 Wednesday PT- I for classes IX & X & Unit Test – I for XII



15.7.2021 Thursday PT- I for classes IX & X & Unit Test – I for XII
16.7.2021 Friday PT-I for classes IX & X & Unit Test – I for XII
17.7.2021 Saturday PT-I for classes IX & X 

Class XII-Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of PTI (8.00 am -12.00 pm) 
18.7.2021 Sunday
19.7.2021 Monday Classes IX & X – Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of PTI 

(Timing: 8.00 am -12.00 pm)                   
20.7.2021 Tuesday Bakrid – Holiday    
21.7.2021 Wednesday Regular classes begin for classes IX, X & XII

PT-I for Classes I-VIII
I – English        II – Hindi        III – Computer    IV – EVS            V – Computer 
VI – Social Studies                  VII – Science                                  VIII – English   

22.7.2021 Thursday PT-I for Classes I-VIII
23.7.2021 Friday PT-I for Classes I-VIII
24.7.2021 Saturday PT-I for Classes I-VIII
25.7.2021 Sunday
26.7.2021 Monday PT-I for Classes I-VIII
27.7.2021 Tuesday PT-I for Classes I-VIII
28.7.2021 Wednesday PT-I for Classes I-VIII

World Nature Conservation Day – Slogan Writing Competition VI-XII
Drawing Competition: I-V ( Theme: Save Nature)

29.7.2021 Thursday PT-I for Classes VI-VIII 
Classes I to III – Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of PTI 
(Timing: 8.00 am -2.00 pm)

30.7.2021 Friday PT-I for Classes VI-VIII 
Classes IV & V – Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of PTI 
(Timing: 8.00 am -2.00 pm)

31.7.2021 Saturday Classes VI to VIII – Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of PTI 
(Timing: 8.00 am -2.00 pm)                 

AUGUST
1.8.2021 Sunday
2.8.2021 Monday Regular classes begin for classes I – VIII
3.8.2021 Tuesday
4.8.2021 Wednesday
5.8.2021 Thursday
6.8.2021 Friday
7.8.2021 Saturday
8.8.2021 Sunday
9.8.2021 Monday Unit Test I for classes KGI & KGII
10.8.2021 Tuesday Unit Test I for classes KGI & KGII
11.8.2021 Wednesday Unit Test I for classes KGI & KGII
12.8.2021 Thursday Unit Test I for classes KGI & KGII
13.8.2021 Friday Unit Test I for classes KGI & KGII
14.8.2021 Saturday Classes KGI & KGII – Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of Unit Test I

(Timing: 8.00 am -1.00 pm)
Fancy Dress Competition for Pre -Primary (Theme: Freedom Fighters)
Independence Day Celebration by Classes – X & XII

15.8.2021 Sunday Independence Day – Holiday 
16.8.2021 Monday Inter house Group dance Competition

17.8.2021 Tuesday
18.8.2021 Wednesday
19.8.2021 Thursday Muharram – Holiday 
20.8.2021 Friday



21.8.2021 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition: I-XII
22.8.2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan -Holiday 
23.8.2021 Monday Term I assignments should be given to all the students
24.8.2021 Tuesday
25.8.2021 Wednesday
26.8.2021 Thursday Inter House Cricket Competition

27.8.2021 Friday
28.8.2021 Saturday National Sports day Celebration

Sports Competition for all the classes
29.8.2021 Sunday
30.8.2021 Monday Janmashtami – Holiday 
31.8.2021 Tuesday
SEPTEMBER
1.9.2021 Wednesday
2.9.2021 Thursday
3.9.2021 Friday
4.9.2021 Saturday
5.9.2021 Sunday
6.9.2021 Monday Teachers’ Day Celebration by Classes IX to XII
7.9.2021 Tuesday
8.9.2021 Wednesday
9.9.2021 Thursday Completion of Term I Syllabus for Classes IX - XII
10.9.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi – Holiday 
11.9.2021 Saturday
12.9.2021 Sunday
13.9.2021 Monday
14.9.2021 Tuesday
15.9.2021 Wednesday Classes IX to XII – Assignments Submission of Term I 

Timing: 8.00 am – 1.00 pm
16.9.2021 Thursday
17.9.2021 Friday Classes VI to VIII – Assignments Submission of Term I
18.9.2021 Saturday Term-I Exam for Class X 
19.9.2021 Sunday
20.9.2021 Monday Term-I Exam for Classes X & XII 
21.9.2021 Tuesday International Day of Peace – Collage Making Competition IX - XII
22.9.2021 Wednesday Term-I Exam for Classes X & XII 
23.9.2021 Thursday Term-I Exam for Classes IX & XI 
24.9.2021 Friday Term-I Exam for Classes X & XII 
25.9.2021 Saturday Term-I Exam for Classes IX & XI 

Term-I Exam for Classes VI- VIII 
26.9.2021 Sunday
27.9.2021 Monday Term-I Exam for Classes X & XII

Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII 
28.9.2021 Tuesday Term-I Exam for Classes IX & XI 

Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII
29.9.2021 Wednesday Term-I Exam for Classes X & XII

Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII
30.9.2021 Thursday Classes X & XII - Answer Sheets submission of Term I 

(Timing: 8.00 am – 1.00 pm)
Term-I Exam for Classes IX & XI

OCTOBER
1.10.2021 Friday Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII
2.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti – Holiday 



3.10.2021 Sunday
4.10.2021 Monday St. Francis’ Day – Patron’s Day Celebration  

Term-I Exam for Classes IX & XI
5.10.2021 Tuesday Class XI - Answer Sheets Submission of Term I 

(Timing: 8.00 am – 1.00 pm)
Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII 

6.10.2021 Wednesday Term-I Exam for Classes IX
7.10.2021 Thursday Class IX - Answer Sheets Submission of Term I 

(Timing: 8.00 am – 1.00 pm)
Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII 

8.10.2021 Friday Classes I to III – Assignments Submission of Term I
9.10.2021 Saturday Term-I Exam for Classes VI – VIII  

Classes IV & V – Assignments Submission of Term I
10.10.202
1

Sunday

11.10.202
1

Monday Regular class begins for classes IX & XI
Term I Exam for Classes VI – VIII 

12.10.202
1

Tuesday Classes VI - VIII - Answer Sheets submission of Term I 
(Timing: 8.00 am – 2.00 pm)

13.10.202
1

Wednesday Dussehra – Holiday (13.10.2021-17.10.2021)

14.10.202
1

Thursday

15.10.202
1

Friday

16.10.202
1

Saturday

17.10.202
1

Sunday

18.10.202
1

Monday Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

19.10.202
1

Tuesday Milad Un-Nabi – Holiday  

20.10.202
1

Wednesday Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

21.10.202
1

Thursday

22.10.202
1

Friday Classes X – Term I PTM (Timing: 8.30 am – 1.00 pm)
Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

23.10.202
1

Saturday Classes XII – Term I PTM (Timing: 8.30 am – 12.00 pm)

24.10.202
1

Sunday

25.10.202
1

Monday Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

26.10.202
1

Tuesday Inter House Valley Ball Competition

27.10.202
1

Wednesday Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

28.10.202
1

Thursday Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

29.10.202
1

Friday Term-I Exam for Classes I-V

30.10.202 Saturday Classes IV & V - Answer Sheets submission of Term I 



1 (Timing: 8.00 am – 2.00 pm)
31.10.202
1

Sunday

NOVEMBER
1.11.2021 Monday Classes I - III - Answer Sheets Submission of Term I 

(Timing: 8.00 am – 2.00 pm)
2.11.2021 Tuesday Diya Making Competition KGI-XII
3.11.2021 Wednesday Diwali Celebration by Classes VI-VIII
4.11.2021 Thursday Diwali Holiday (4.11.2021-10.11.2021)
5.11.2021 Friday
6.11.2021 Saturday
7.11.2021 Sunday
8.11.2021 Monday
9.11.2021 Tuesday
10.11.202
1

Wednesday

11.11.202
1

Thursday National Education Day: 
Speech Competition V-XII (Theme: Importance of Education)

12.11.202
1

Friday

13.11.202
1

Saturday

14.11.202
1

Sunday

15.11.202
1

Monday Children’s Day Celebration  
Term-I Exam for Pre-Primary 

16.11.202
1

Tuesday Term-I Exam for Pre-Primary 

17.11.202
1

Wednesday Term-I Exam for Pre-Primary 

18.11.202
1

Thursday Term-I Exam for Pre-Primary 

19.11.202
1

Friday Term-I Exam for Pre-Primary 

20.11.202
1

Saturday Pre-Primary: Answer Sheets & Assignments Submission of Term I 
(Timing: 8.00 am – 2.00 pm)

21.11.202
1

Sunday

22.11.202
1

Monday

23.11.202
1

Tuesday

24.11.202
1

Wednesday Solo song Competition – Nursery to XII

25.11.202
1

Thursday

26.11.202
1

Friday

27.11.202
1

Saturday

28.11.202
1

Sunday

29.11.202
1

Monday



30.11.202
1

Tuesday

DECEMBER
1.12.2021 Wednesday 1st Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
2.12.2021 Thursday
3.12.2021 Friday 1st Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
4.12.2021 Saturday Paper Craft Competition I-XII

5.12.2021 Sunday
6.12.2021 Monday 1st Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
7.12.2021 Tuesday
8.12.2021 Wednesday 1st Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
9.12.2021 Thursday
10.12.202
1

Friday 1st Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
Human Rights Day: Flex Card Making Competition: IV-IX

11.12.202
1

Saturday

12.12.202
1

Sunday

13.12.202
1

Monday 1st Pre-Board Exam for Class X

14.12.202
1

Tuesday

15.12.202
1

Wednesday

16.12.202
1

Thursday

17.12.202
1

Friday

18.12.202
1

Saturday Inter House Spell Bee Competition

19.12.202
1

Sunday

20.12.202
1

Monday Christmas Card Making Competition: KGI-XII

21.12.202
1

Tuesday

22.12.202
1

Wednesday Christmas Celebration by Classes IX & XI

23.12.202
1

Thursday Winter Vacation (23.12.2021 – 2.1.2022)

24.12.202
1

Friday

25.12.202
1

Saturday Christmas 

26.12.202
1

Sunday

27.12.202
1

Monday

28.12.202
1

Tuesday

29.12.202
1

Wednesday

30.12.202
1

Thursday



31.12.202
1

Friday

JANUARY
1.1.2022 Saturday New Year
2.1.2022 Sunday
3.1.2022 Monday PT-II Exam for Classes VI - IX & XI
4.1.2022 Tuesday PT-II Exam for Classes VI - IX & XI
5.1.2022 Wednesday PT-II Exam for Classes VI - IX & XI
6.1.2022 Thursday PT-II Exam for Classes I - IX & XI
7.1.2022 Friday PT-II Exam for Classes I - IX & XI
8.1.2022 Saturday PT-II Exam for Classes I - IX 
9.1.2022 Sunday
10.1.2022 Monday PT-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
11.1.2022 Tuesday PT-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
12.1.2022 Wednesday PT-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
13.1.2022 Thursday PT-II Exam for Classes I – V
14.1.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti – Holiday 
15.1.2022 Saturday
16.1.2022 Sunday
17.1.2022 Monday
18.1.2022 Tuesday Inter House Foot Ball Competition

19.1.2022 Wednesday
20.1.2022 Thursday
21.1.2022 Friday
22.1.2022 Saturday
23.1.2022 Sunday
24.1.2022 Monday Poem Recitation: I-V (Republic India)

Speech Competition: VI-XII (Republic India)
25.1.2022 Tuesday
26.1.2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration by Classes III-V

Republic day – Holiday 
27.1.2022 Thursday
28.1.2022 Friday
29.1.2022 Saturday
30.1.2022 Sunday
31.1.2022 Monday
FEBRUARY
1.2.2022 Tuesday
2.2.2022 Wednesday
3.2.2022 Thursday 2nd Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
4.2.2022 Friday
5.2.2022 Saturday 2nd Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
6.2.2022 Sunday
7.2.2022 Monday 2nd Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
8.2.2022 Tuesday
9.2.2022 Wednesday 2nd Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
10.2.2022 Thursday
11.2.2022 Friday 2nd Pre-Board Exam for Classes X & XII
12.2.2022 Saturday
13.2.2022 Sunday
14.2.2022 Monday 2nd Pre-Board Exam for Class X 
15.2.2022 Tuesday
16.2.2022 Wednesday



17.2.2022 Thursday
18.2.2022 Friday
19.2.2022 Saturday Inter House Through Ball Competition

20.2.2022 Sunday
21.2.2022 Monday
22.2.2022 Tuesday
23.2.2022 Wednesday
24.2.2022 Thursday Term-II Exam for Classes IX & XI
25.2.2022 Friday
26.2.2022 Saturday Term-II Exam for Classes IX & XI
27.2.2022 Sunday
28.2.2022 Monday Term-II Exam for Classes IX & XI
MARCH
1.3.2022 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri – Holiday 
2.3.2022 Wednesday Term-II Exam for Classes IX & XI
3.3.2022 Thursday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
4.3.2022 Friday Term-II Exam for Classes IX & XI
5.3.2022 Saturday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
6.3.2022 Sunday
7.3.2022 Monday Term-II Exam for Classes IX 
8.3.2022 Tuesday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
9.3.2022 Wednesday
10.3.2022 Thursday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
11.3.2022 Friday
12.3.2022 Saturday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
13.3.2022 Sunday
14.3.2022 Monday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
15.3.2022 Tuesday Term-II Exam for Classes I – VIII 
16.3.2022 Wednesday Term-II Exam for Classes VI – VIII 

Annual PTM for Classes IX & XI
17.3.2022 Thursday Holi – Holiday 
18.3.2022 Friday Term-II Exam for Classes VI – VIII 
19.3.2022 Saturday
20.3.2022 Sunday
21.3.2022 Monday
22.3.2022 Tuesday New Academic Session (2022-23) begins for Classes X & XII
23.3.2022 Wednesday
24.3.2022 Thursday
25.3.2022 Friday Annual PTM for Classes I – III 
26.3.2022 Saturday Annual PTM for Classes IV & V
27.3.2022 Sunday
28.3.2022 Monday Annual PTM for Classes VI-VIII
29.3.2022 Tuesday
30.3.2022 Wednesday
31.3.2022 Thursday
APRIL
1.4.2022 Friday
2.4.2022 Saturday
3.4.2022 Sunday
4.4.2022 Monday New Academic Session (2022-23) begins for Classes KGI - IX
5.4.2022 Tuesday
6.4.2022 Wednesday



7.4.2022 Thursday
8.4.2022 Friday
9.4.2022 Saturday
10.4.2022 Sunday
11.4.2022 Monday
12.4.2022 Tuesday
13.4.2022 Wednesday
14.4.2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti – Holiday 
15.4.2022 Friday Good Friday – Holiday 
16.4.2022 Saturday Holy Saturday – Holiday 
17.4.2022 Sunday Easter Sunday – Holiday  
18.4.2022 Monday
19.4.2022 Tuesday
20.4.2022 Wednesday
21.4.2022 Thursday
22.4.2022 Friday
23.4.2022 Saturday
24.4.2022 Sunday
25.4.2022 Monday
26.4.2022 Tuesday
27.4.2022 Wednesday
28.4.2022 Thursday
29.4.2022 Friday
30.4.2022 Saturday Last Working Day of the Year 


